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School District # of
Recipients

Languages Supervisor Email

Abington
Heights High
School

1 Spanish Ashley Schwartz schwartza@ahsd.org

Bellefonte HS 2 Spanish Emily
Zimdahl-McManus

ezimdahl-mcmanus@b
asd.net

Carlisle HS 4 Spanish Heather Bosnyak bosnyakh@carlislesch
ools.org

Central Dauphin
East HS

3 French, Italian,
Spanish

Bonnie Paz bpaz@cdschools.org

Dallastown HS 27 Chinese,French,
German, Hindi,
Spanish, Twi

Cherie Garrett cherie.garrett@dallast
own.net

Downingtown
East HS

5 French, Spanish Susan Tancredi stancredi@dasd.org

Downingtown
West HS

1 Spanish Susan Tancredi stancredi@dasd.org

Esperanza
Academy
Charter School

32 Spanish Karen Sergovic ksergovic@neacademy
.net

Greater Latrobe
HS

1 Chinese Elizabeth Antolik liz.antolik@glsd.us

Greensburg
Salem HS

7 French, Spanish Stephanie Grace stephanie.grace@gsli
ons.net

Greenwood HS 1 Spanish Lindsey Peterson lpeterson@greenwood
sd.org

Hampton HS 10 French, German Jessica Heranic heranic@ht-sd.org

Hollidaysburg
HS

3 Chinese, German Raquel Lemelle,
Kimberly Pope,
Alicia Schmouder

raquel.lemelle@hasdtig
ers.com

Jenkintown HS 2 French, Spanish Sarah Thatcher thatchers@jtowndrake
s.org
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Manheim
Central HS

8 German, Spanish Nathan Campbell campbelln@manheimc
entral.org

North Allegheny
HS

7 Chinese, French,
Spanish

Kylene Butler kbutler@northalleghen
y.org

Northampton HS 6 German, Spanish April Krempasky,
Scott Oste

krempasa@nasdschoo
ls.org

Penncrest HS 14 French, Spanish Kimberly Riviere kriviere@rtmsd.org

School District of
Philadelphia

166 Albanian, ASL, Arabic,
Bosnian, Cambodian,
Cameroon, Chinese,
Fulah, Haitian Creole,
Hebrew, Indonesian,
Italian, Japanese,
Malay, Malayalam,
Pashto, Polish,
Portuguese,
Romanian, Russian,
Serbian Croatian,
Spanish, Turkish,
Ukrainian,
Vietnamese, Wolof

Elizabeth
Szylejko

eszylejko@philasd.or
g

Susquenita HS 3 Spanish Christa Snyder,
Rosario Eppley

csnyder@susquenita.o
rg

Titusville HS 1 Spanish Sandralee
Kozlowski

skozlowski@gorockets
.org

York Academy
Regional Charter
School

4 Spanish Laura Riggs, Jacob
Dunklebarger, Derik
Bartrom

lriggs@yorkarcs.org

Total school
districts: 20

Total
recipients:
308

Different languages:
26
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